B
O
R
E
A
L
2
Schréder

150 watt metal halide
Medium base socket
ORDERING EXAMPLE
BOR MH ED-17-150 MT CY BRM AKZO 200 A-114-1-59 -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 A-114-1-59 --
MOUNTING
A-114-1-59
Single,  EPA: 2.15 sq ft/ .20 m2
A-114-2-118
Twin bracket, EPA:  3.44 sq ft/ .32 m2
DRUM MESH PATTERN
FOM
Foliage mesh pattern
BRM
Branches mesh pattern
CIM
Circles mesh pattern
6
POLE
Refer to the Schréder pole guide.
7
94.5”/2400mm
118”/3000mm
47.2”/1200mm
59”/1500mm
7
Schréder BOREAL
Schréder
 the right light
 In North America
USA Canada
Schréder Lighting LLC Schréder Inc.
2105 W. Corporate Drive  3626 Blvd. Poirier
Addison, IL  St Laurent, Montreal
60101 Quebec   H4R 2J5
847 621.5100   514 337.6440
fax 847 621.5121 fax 514 337.2652
B
O
R
E
A
L
copyright 2011
MEMBER
ILLINOIS MANUFACTURER’S ASSOCIATION